
PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

2015 MEN'S JUNIOR WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN BRA

INDV/TEAM TOTAL STATISTICS

OFFICIAL

HANDBALL

JUNIOR MEN

201511081-15-1/1

BRAZIL

29/07/2015  13:30
UP  TO  MATCH  81

KIM Suhwan

CHOI Beom Mun

PARK Soongeun

PARK Young jun

JI Hyungjin

PARK Junwoo

HEO Junseok

LIM Jaeseo

OH Seunggwon

KIM Glmin

KIM Dagyeom

JANG Dong Hyun

LEE Jungsub

KIM Yeongcheol

PYUN Uibeom

NAM Gimoon

SUNG Hyemin

KIM Suhwan

JI Hyungjin

PYUN Uibeom

Total
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0/1
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1/3
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3/9

0/2
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8/15
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0/6
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16/29
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11/13
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1/1

70/114

7/24
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8/17

41/120

2/4

1/2

6/8

8/14

0/2

2/3

7/12

0/1

1/2

0/1

27/49

3/9

17/38

4/8

24/55

2/3

2/2

3/8

1/1

7/7

5/5

3/5

9/12

5/6

1/1

38/50

1/5

3/15

1/3

5/23

2/4

1/3

4/4

2/2

9/13

1/5

2/17

0/3

3/25

0/1

0/1

1/1

7/8

2/2

6/7

2/3

1/1

2/3

21/25

2/6

0/5

2/6

4/17

4/8

33/56

3/15

20/24

17/26

39/75

27/47

27/39

12/15

17/25

1/2

2/3

14/24

2/4

218/363

22/64

58/184

18/48

98/296
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0.0%
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2
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1
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1

1

1

5
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COURT PLAYER: GOALS/SHOTS GOALKEEPER: SAVED/SHOTS

TEAM TOTALS GOALS MISSED POST BLOCKED TOTAL %
Field Shot

Line Shot

Side Shot

Fastbreak

Breakthrough

Free Throw

7M-Throw

D+DR2’WAR.ERR.ASST.
Rate

%
Total

7m

Thr.

Free

Thr.

Brk.

Thr.

Fast

Brk.

Wing

Shot

Line

Shot

Field

Shot
No. Name

KOREA

(COURT PLAYER)

53

70

27

38

9

21

31

25

12

9

4

3

9

4

2

2

1

1

8

12

7

1

10

3

1

111

114

49

50

13

1

25

 47.7%

 61.4%

 55.1%

 76.0%

 69.2%

0.0%

 84.0%

(GOALKEEPER)

PLY.

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

4

3

7

7

7

112

7

7

7

21

TIME

01:42:04

01:57:51

05:05:58

02:48:11

04:28:02

02:40:35

04:04:58

05:49:59

03:44:57

05:15:29

02:20:21

03:03:04

00:16:18

00:25:17

00:49:51

01:15:15

01:36:26

01:42:04

04:28:02

00:49:51

SAVED
Preliminary

Preliminary

Preliminary

Preliminary

Preliminary

Eighth Finals

Place 11-12

10

23

31

46

56

69

75

ARG

DEN

CHI

FRA

ALG

EGY

TUN

28:18 (12:9)

27:28 (13:10)

35:22 (18:8)

31:39 (14:20)

32:26 (16:11)

36:39 (17:15)

29:26 (17:12)

 STAGE             MATCH      PLAYED       SCORE

Played    
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PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

2015 MEN'S JUNIOR WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN BRA

TOTAL SHOT REPORT

UP TO MATCH   81 201511084-42-1/1

                    

                    

                    

1 KIM Suhwan 5 CHOI Beom Mun 11 PARK Soongeun 13 PARK Young jun 16 JI Hyungjin 17 PARK Junwoo 21 HEO Junseok 22 LIM Jaeseo 

23 OH Seunggwon 28 KIM Glmin 31 KIM Dagyeom 32 JANG Dong Hyun 33 LEE Jungsub 34 KIM Yeongcheol 36 PYUN Uibeom 43 NAM Gimoon 

OPPONENT

39 MOHAMED Yehia  9 HOSSAM Mohab  19 DELECROIX Floria  20 ABDELLI Bilel  13 ADEL SAAD Akram  3 ALLOUACH Ameur  9 KHELIL Zakaria  14 HALD JENSEN 

 15 HOLST.J.Andreas  3 TRAORE Gueido  5 BILLANT Florian  4 DEGHOUL Monssef  8 BERNACHEA Tomas  14 DECHAMPS S.  15 SALAS Juan Pablo  19 LANDIN.J.Magnus

KOREA

Fastbreaks Fastbreaks

Breakthrough Breakthrough

7M-Throw 7M-Throw

37/49 18/23

9/13 22/27

21/25 13/19

16/27

23/42

11/22

18/32

28/40

22/40

15/35

16/34

34/4711/29

13/38

18/30

11/23

24/45

21/46

13/21

 1 KIM Suhwan

 16 JI Hyungjin

 36 PYUN Uibeom

 12 PEDERSEN.K.

 16 ELLEUCH 

 16 MEYER Julien

 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 1 Miss - 1 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 1 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 1 Miss - 2 Block - 0

 Post - 1 Miss - 1 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 1 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 1  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0

Post - 3 Miss - 2 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 0 Post - 1 Miss - 1 Block - 1 Post - 1 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 4 Miss - 2 Block - 1 Post - 4 Miss - 3 Block - 2 

Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 3 Miss - 0 Block - 3 Post - 3 Miss - 1 Block - 2 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 1 Miss - 2 Block - 0 Post - 3 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 5 Miss - 6 Block - 5 
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3                  

   1/3      0/3      0/4   

  5/13     5/6     7/13  

   0/5      3/6     1/11  

  7/17    5/17    3/18  

 13/29    4/7    12/31 

  3/25    8/18    3/22  

   0/3      1/4      0/2   

   5/7      4/5     5/10  

   1/5      1/5      1/7   

               2/3      1/5   

   5/5      2/2      1/4   

   1/6      2/5      2/7   

   0/5      1/2      1/1   

   1/8                  3/5   

   1/6      1/1      0/3   

   1/8      0/3      0/4   

   1/5      1/1      2/5   

   0/2      1/1      2/4   
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